
2024 RICHLAND COUNTY ROAD IMPROVEMENTS DIVISION 00 – PROCUREMENT AND CONTRACTING  
RICHLAND COUNTY, MT REQUIREMENTS 
WR23 00 079 SECTION 00 63 63 – CHANGE ORDER FORM 

 

EJCDC C-941 Change Order 
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee. 

00 63 63 - 1 

 Change Order No. 1 
 
Date of Issuance: 4/30/24 Effective Date: 4/30/24 
Owner: Richland County, Montana Owner's Contract No.:  
Contractor: Knife River Corporation – North Central Contractor’s Project No.:  
Engineer: Interstate Engineering, Inc. Engineer's Project No.: WR23-00-079 
Project: 2024 Richland County Road Improvements Contract Name:  
  
The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: Replace Item 103 1/2” Chip with 3/8” Chip in Schedule 14 
 

 

Attachments:  Email from Rob Burrill dated April 9, 2024.  
 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  
[note changes in Milestones if applicable] 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times:  
 Substantial Completion:  September 1, 2024  
$ 4,948,559.01  Ready for Final Payment:  September 30, 2024  

 days or dates 
[Increase] [Decrease]  from previously approved Change Orders 
No.        to No.      : 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders 
No.        to No.       : 

 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ N/A  Ready for Final Payment:    

  
 days 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 4,948,559.01  Ready for Final Payment:    

 days or dates 
Increase of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 11,318.10  Ready for Final Payment:    

  
 days or dates 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 Substantial Completion:  September 1, 2024  
$ 4,959,877.11  Ready for Final Payment:  September 30, 2024  

 days or dates 
RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 

By:  By:  By:  
 Engineer (if required)  Owner (Authorized Signature)  Contractor (Authorized Signature) 
Title: Client Manager Title:  Title:  
Date: 4/30/24 Date:   Date:  
 
  

    

   
 


